Last Name
Abbe
Abrahams
Adelmann
Aden
Akre
Albe
Alwes
Amazi
Amazi
Amundson
Anderson
Antl
Armstrong
Arndt
Arndt
Arnett
Arnold
Arthur
Bakken
Ballstadt
Batton
Bauer
Beck
Beede
Beland
Bemmels
Bendorf
Benson
Bergwall
Best
Bishop
Bissen
Blazek
Boerner
Bohrer
Boss
Braaten
Branstad
Breidenbach
Brown
Broz
Bruessel
Bruessel
Buecksler
Busho
Buttera

First Name
Jennifer
Nathan J
Jeremy A
Bobbi-Jo M
Allison L
Valentina E
Kaleb
Amy
Angela
Andrea
Joshua Ronald
Vicki L
Alvin
Amy A
Gregg A
Joshua T
Amy S
James D
Amanda R
Jasmin L
Joy L
Jeremy P
Michael J
Nicole M
Luke
Nicole A
Brooke T
Jill Ann
Nathan A
Carrie F
Michelle Anne
Nichole A
Kevin J
Brandt D
Adam
AnneT
Chad D
Katie D
Angela M
Ryan W
Leslie J
Jeremy
Kristi M
Kristi
Shelly M
Paul M

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name First Name Graduation Year

Cashman Brianna M 1996
Cashman Shawn T 1996
Christian Jodi A 1996
Christofferson Darci 1996
Clark Benjamin R 1996
Cline Cynthia L 1996
Cole Jennifer ) 1996
Copp Ray W 1996
Corbet Brian N 1996
Cox John K (Kevin) 1996
Croteau Wayne J 1996
Cupkie Jesse A 1996
Cupkie Wade C 1996
Dahle Nissa K 1996
Dean Traci N 1996
Degen Kerry E 1996
Demmer Corey R 1996
Donahue Kelly E 1996
Drake April A 1996
Drenth Cheryl L 1996
Dulaney Melissa 1996
Dunbar Chassidy A 1996
Dunkirk Jonathan 1996
Dwinnell Brian D 1996
Ebenhoh Alyson A 1996
Ebenhoh Andrew R 1996
Eck Saul W 1996
Eggers JohnE 1996
Ehler Rebecca A 1996
Eichman Abbey E 1996
Eichten Charles 1996
Elmi Sahra 1996
Elsbecker Melinda J 1996
Emmans Julie A 1996
Ennis Jessica A 1996
Erdman Michael S 1996
Esenrich Jennifer A 1996
Evans Amanda 1996
Falcone Farrah A 1996
Falteysek Amy J 1996
Faulhaber Mitchell A 1996
Figueroa Ana E 1996
Finholdt ToddJ 1996
Fischer Brianna L 1996
Fisher Mark 1996

Frank Anja 1996




Last Name

French
Frette
Freund|
Friesen
Frodl
Fruchey
Fukushima
Gaborski
Gaines
Gainey
Gangelhoff
Garza
Gaulrapp
Geraghty
Givens
Goettl
Goslar
Graupmann
Gray
Griffith
Grinnen
Grunklee
Gustafson
Haberman
Hagen
Hallaway
Halverson
Halverson
Hamer

Hammerberg

Hammill
Hancock
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Harris
Haycraft
Heimerman
Herzog
Higgins
Hill
Hissam
Hoban
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hofmann

First Name

Amy R
Kathryn E
April M
Jason D
Guy S
Sarah A
Shane M
Derrick
Shawn M
Sarah A
Autumn E
Jeffrey R
Melissa J
Bethany J
Josalyn )
Andrew W
Michael J
Melissa
Travis J
Kevin G
Renee M
Jeremy L
Lezlie M
Allison A
Jessica L
Renee M
Matthew D
Rachel R
EricA
EricM
Trevor M
EricM
Janet A
James C
Rebekah )
Kari A
Amanda M
William E
Matthew
Nicholas
April M
Leah K
Kiley R
David T
Kari M
Andrew

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name

Holloway
Homeier
Hoogland
Hovden
Hoy

Hunneshagen

Huntington
Hyland
lanfolla
Indykiewicz
Iverson
Jacobson
Jandro
Jeno
Jeno
Jensen
Jensen
Johnson
Johnson
Judd
Jurgens
Just
Karkhoff
Kath
Kath
Keller
Kilwine
Klecker
Koch
Korpi
Korte
Korte
Kos
Kraay
Kramer
Kraus
Kriesel
Krull
Kubista
Kuch
Kuecker
Kulseth
Lambert
Langer
Langlie
Larter

First Name

Jason A
Naomi A
Benjamin A
Gabriel M
Daniel J
Sebastian
Nina
Kameron M
Jason A
Joette F
Jennifer L
Christopher
Shane C
Heather K
Timothy
Cory L
Janelle J
Jennifer M
Justin
Brian S
Andrea A
Regina R
Aaron )
Wendy
Kory L
Carla A
Nathaniel D
Kory D
David J
Joshua B
Debbie A
Lori

Tania A
Kelly J

Cari
Rebecca
James
Jonathan H
Catherine A
Erik C
JeremyJ
Paul A
Travis C
Kimberly S
Jason
Christine

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name

Lee
Lewison
Lindman
Linse
Lippert
Livingston
Louks
Lundstrom
Markl
Martin
Matejcek
Matejcek
McGuire
McKenzie
McLoone
McShane
Metzger
Michoux
Miller
Miller
Molstre
Moreland
Mosier
Mueller
Mulari
Mulert
Neigebauer
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nutting
Oien
Oldefendt
Olsen
Pantier
Peach
Pearson
Pegg
Pelinka
Perry
Peterson
Peterson
Phiefer
Piepho
Pirkl
Pittman

First Name

Xao

EricD
Nicholas A
Eugene E
Katie A
Joshua
Matthew J
Melissa J
Benjamin D
Jerimiah A
Amy J
David
Daniel R
Jessica L
Meaghan
Shauna
Kristi L
Marie-Ange
Crystal
Matthew R
Michael P
Justin W
Jeffrey S
Sara B
Renee L
Cindy M
Benjamin E
Derek
Joshua
Sara A
Shelby M
Marc C
Scott J
Zena C
James M
Cassandra J
Brent
Christopher
Michael J
Todd E
Aaron T
Brian R
Stephanie M
Charles
Charles A
Roxanne

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name
Price
Proft
Purdie
Purdie
Quach
Quintero
Raichle
Reese
Rex
Rhoades
Rhodes
Rickerl
Rieck
Rieck
Ringhofer
Rions
Ritchie
Robinson
Rogers
Rollag
Roseland
Rue
Rugg
Runner
Rypka
Rysavy
Sabatka
Sackett
Samoylov
Schack
Schafer
Schaffner
Schiller
Schisler
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schmoll
Schnorenberg
Schramm
Schroer
Schroer
Schwartz
Scurlock
Seitz
Sethney

First Name
Kyle S
Jonathan
Abbie L
Melissa
Janine D
Nadia |
Helen A
Brooke N
Matthew M
Kara L
Karrie L
Heather R
Karla V
Kevin L
Mollie A
Stacie A
Gwen N
Reanna M
Chad
Leslie M
Sarah M
Britney
Kathryn M
Julia M
Jeffrey M
Benjamin
Christopher L
Jason
Konstantin
Katrina E
Chad A
Ann M
Jamie L
Karen M
Andrew W
Melissa R
Mathew T
Jeffrey A
Brehea L
SaralL
Ryan L
Tamara A
Stephanie |
Rosalyn M
Brandon R
Lisa A

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name

Severson
Seykora
Shaw
Shay
Sheldon
Shinabarger
Sikel
Simmons
Simon
Skala
Smith
Soller
Sommer
Sorensen
Sorensen
Sorenson
Souba
Spaulding
Spindler
Spindler
Spindler
Spitzack
Srsen
Srsen
Stark
Stephan
Stordahl
Stroik
Strunc
Strusz
Swedberg
Talley
Taykalo
Tech
Thamert
Thiele
Thomas
Thompson
Thorpe
Thurnau
Tonche
Trandem
Twaddle
Urness
Van Nurden
Vershey

First Name

Holly J
Rachel J
Corrina
Michael E
Aaron M
Shannon L
Darcy M
Robin
Kathryn J
Stacey
Charles R
Rebecca L
Anthony J
JeremyJ
Nathan N
Rebecca A
AmyJ
Thomas L
Jodi L
Michelle L
Ryan C
Jesse P
Amy
Kevin P
Michael D
Emily K
Kristin A
Meghan
Jennifer P
Stuart )
Shannon L
Nathan W
Destiny D
JohnR
Amy E
Allison T
Gary A
Christina J
Allen B
Brian
Daisy
Nathanial A
Beau
EricT

Kris

Kade N

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




Last Name

Viegut
Vizina
Volker
Volkmann
Wacek
Wacek
Wagner
Ward
Warner
Warner
Webster
Weinzetl
Wenzel
Wesely
Whalen
White
Wilder
Wilker
Williams
Winterbauer
Winters
Wolfgram
Wordelman
Worrell
Wright
Zaragoza
Zollar

First Name

Daniel R
Paul J
Melissa L
Duane A
Kristine
Nicole M
Owen )
Jeffrey M
Channing L
Joleen L
EricM
Sara A
Carrie
Jason M
Nicole R
Kenneth
Natalie J
Wade L
Sasha L
Penny M
Benjamin D
Scott M
Mathew D
Theresa
Regina L
Juan F
Scarlet )

Graduation Year
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996




